
MISHNOCK BARN 
2024  DATES WE WILL BE CLOSED 	
  

	
  
	
  

The	
  Barn	
  will	
  be	
  closed	
  on	
  	
  
	
  

Monday	
  :	
  May	
  27th	
  	
  	
  
	
  

	
  Saturdays:	
  	
  	
  June	
  	
  	
  1st,	
  8th,	
  15th,	
  22nd,	
  29th	
  	
  

July	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd,	
  (Wednesday)	
  	
  	
  4th,	
  (Thursday)	
  
Saturdays	
  	
  	
  July	
  	
  6th,	
  13th	
  ,20th,	
  27th	
  

Saturdays	
  	
  	
  August	
  3rd,	
  10th,	
  17th,	
  31st	
  	
  
Monday:   September	
  	
  2nd	
  	
  

	
  

Saturdays REOPEN September 7th 
 

Thursday :  November 28 th Closed 
Saturday  :    December 21 st  Closed 
December 24 th & 25th Closed  

 

Special  events will  be announced  
**More information on all  these events  on our Facebook page:   

The Mishnock Barn at  www.mishnockbarn.com 
**Check Web site  or  Facebook for updates  on the events**  

	
  


